Product Range
Amazon Filters design and manufacture an extensive range of liquid filtration systems, providing one of
the widest selections of filtration vessels, depth filters and pleated cartridges available today, ensuring
excellent process and filter compatibility. As one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of filtration systems,
Amazon Filters is able to offer a solution to meet all filtration requirements. Amazons’ filters are manufactured
in clean room conditions and all products come with detailed Product Validation Guides and Technical
Support documentation.
73 Series

V - Viton
Example: 730517AF20L1PS = 73 Series, 5 x 10” Code 7 cartridge, cast vee clamp closure, ¼”BSPF vent, 2” Tri Clamp connections. St.Steel construction with 0.8Ra Internal polish + electropolish.
Ordering Guide
73 Series Technical Data
Maximum Operating Conditions
7303		  7305		  7308
FV / 10		 FV / 10		 FV / 10
FV / 7		 FV / 6		 FV / 3
-10ºC / 150ºC
316L St. Steel
304 St. Steel
0.8µm Ra mechanically polished inside
and out + final electropolish
 7303 - 1½” Tri Clamp
7305 - 2” Tri Clamp
7308 - 2½” Tri Clamp
Compliant with PED 2014/68/EU and
PESR 2016 No. 1105
Gas Group 2
Liquids Group 1 + 2
CE
Group 1 liquids - Explosive
Compliant with 2014/34/EU and
Explosive Atmosphere Regulations 2016
II 2G Ex h IIC T150 Gb
II 2D Ex h IIIC T150 Db
Technical drawings for each individual housing showing dimensions, volume, weights,
maximum temperatures and design pressures available on request.